Soup Bones
Ground Beef
Chuck Roagt
Arm Roag
Rump Roagt
Round Steak
Brisket
Short Ribs
Flank Steak
Skirt Steak
Valh Patties
Sirloin
T-Bone

KC Strip
Ribeye

Filet Mignon

Porterhous

$5/1b
$6/1b
$7/1h
$7/1b
$7/1b
$7 /10
$9/1b
$9/1b
$9 /1
$9/1b
$10 /1
$11/1h
$15 /10
$15 /10
$17/1b
$18/1b
$18 /1

Cach or Chec Onl
Taxes Inec uded

No Deliv y

Questions? Call or Text

Tori Swo ord: 660-262-8405



